20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOT$

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

Wager Type NumOfNums

20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
EDGE S 32

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 3
PENY
PENY

o

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 15

~NOo o b~ WNE

Totals:
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

a b wN PP

a b wnN Pk

Sales

$159.00

$159.00
$52.00

$52.00
$46.00

$46.00
$95.00

$95.00
$50.00
$12.00
$13.00

$75.00
$299.00
$906.00
$282.50
$494.00
$60.00
$203.00
$5.00
$10.00

$2,259.50
$71.00
$85.50
$866.50
$181.50
$18.00

$1,222.50
$1,750.05
$1,198.50
$1,936.50
$111.50
$28.50

$5,025.05
$290.00

$290.00

$9,224.05

Winners

$543.50

$543.
$20.00

$20.
$5.00

$5.(
$15.00

$15.
$32.00
$24.00
$0.00

$56.(
$120.00
$732.00
$158.75
$262.66
$1.50
$86.50
$0.00
$0.00

$1,361.4
$113.33
$15.00
$660.00
$22.00
$3.00

$813.:
$430.60
$1,047.50
$1,622.00
$20.10
$2.00

$3,122.2
$110.00

$110.C

$6,046.4



