Monthly Spot Action Rep

Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FRO

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$159.00	\$543.50
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$159.00	\$543.5
	BOTTOM S	40	\$52.00	\$20.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$52.00	\$20.0
	EDGE S	32	\$46.00	\$5.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$46.00	\$5.0
	PENNY	8	\$95.00	\$15.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$95.00	\$15.0
	PENY	3	\$50.00	\$32.00
	PENY	7	\$12.00	\$24.00
	PENY	8	\$13.00	\$0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$75.00	\$56.0
	Regular	1	\$299.00	\$120.00
	Regular	2	\$906.00	\$732.00
	Regular	3	\$282.50	\$158.75
	Regular	4	\$494.00	\$262.66
	Regular	5	\$60.00	\$1.50
	Regular	6	\$203.00	\$86.50
	Regular	7	\$5.00	\$0.00
	Regular	15	\$10.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$2,259.50	\$1,361.4
	SPOT\$	1	\$71.00	\$113.33
	SPOT\$	2	\$85.50	\$15.00
	SPOT\$	3	\$866.50	\$660.00
	SPOT\$	4	\$181.50	\$22.00
	SPOT\$	5	\$18.00	\$3.00
SPOT\$	Totals:		\$1,222.50	\$813.3
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,750.05	\$430.60
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,198.50	\$1,047.50
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,936.50	\$1,622.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$111.50	\$20.10
	SPOTLITE	5	\$28.50	\$2.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$5,025.05	\$3,122.2
	TOP S	40	\$290.00	\$110.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$290.00	\$110.0
Grand Totals:			\$9,224.05	\$6,046.4